Rossocorsa

RossoCorsa sabato-valencia Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km

9 Turno Gruppo B - Esperti 01/02/2025 14:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p3 1:58.674 +8.731 14:36:08.899 (107) DOTTI Massimo
(20) SMAIC Danijel 1 1:52.946 +1.302 14:26:17.332
T 1:46.907 14:25:42.151 (121) RUBERTI Marco 2 1:52.800 +1.156 14:28:10.132
2 1:47.018 +0.111 14:27:29.169 1 1:51.314 +1.354 T4:26:01.331 3 1:51.644 14:30:01.776
p3 1:50.905 +3.998 14:29:20.074 2 1:51.763 +1.803 14:27:53.094 4 1:54.702 +3.058 14:31:56.478
3 1:50.753 +0.793 14:29:43.847 5 1:51.743 +0.099 14:33:48.221
(28) STAGNI Francesco 4 1:53.224 +3.264 14:31:37.071 p6 2:06.214 +14.570 14:35:54.435
T T51216 +3.183 14:25:18.009 5 1:50.731 +0.771 14:33:27.802
2 1:48.033 14:27:06.132 6 1:51.394 +1.434 14:35:19.196 (641) SENJAK Ivan
3 1:49.215 +1.182 14:28:55.347 7 1:49.960 14:37:09.156 T 1:52.201 14:32:25.423
4 1:48.233 +0.200 14:30:43.580 2 1:563.719 +1.518 14:34:19.142
5 1:55.949 +7.916 14:32:39.529 (271) AQUILANO Edoardo p3 1:57.835 +5.634 14:36:16.977
p6 2:02.758 +14.725 14:34:42.287 1 1:50.650 +0.430 14:26:51.806
2 1:50.220 14:28:42.026 (201) BERNABEI| Marco
(58) BACHLI Claudio 3 1:55.047 +4.827 14:30:37.073 1 1:53.640 +1.051 14.24.53.774
T T:48.933 +0.748 14:25:16.038 p4 1:57.749 +7.529 14:32:34.822 2 1:55.092 +2.503 14:26:48.866
2 1:48.522 +0.337 14:27:04.560 3 1:52.589 14:28:41.455
3 1:48.185 14:28:52.745 (123) TROSZCZYNSKI Christophe 4 1:56.027 +3.438 14:30:37.482
4 1:49.336 +1.151 14:30:42.081 1 1:54.634 +4.402 T4:26:35.112 5 1:53.156 +0.567 14:32:30.638
p5 1:56.907 +8.722 14:32:38.988 2 1:51.497 +1.265 14:28:26.609 6 1:53.379 +0.790 14:34:24.017
3 1:54.548 +4.316 14:30:21.157 p7 2:09.749 +17.160 14:36:33.766
(114) CONTE Michele p4 1:57.448 +7.216 14:32:18.605
1 1:50.941 +1.832 T4:24:51.061 5 2:20.009 +29.777 14:34:38.614 (105) HASANAY Astrit
2 1:49.109 14:26:41.070 6 1:50.232 14:36:28.846 T 1:55.532 +2.683 14:26:32.696
p3 1:59.751 +10.642 14:28:40.821 p7 2:09.656 +19.424 14:38:38.502 2 1:53.500 +0.651 14:28:26.196
3 1:52.849 14:30:19.045
(124) ZARCONE Francesco (155) GREGORIC Franz 4 1:54.484 +1.635 14:32:13.529
T 154532 +5.360 74:26:00.004 T 1:51.286 +0.711 14:26:01.841 5 1:53.497 +0.648 14:34:07.026
2 1:50.393 +1.221 14:27:50.397 2 1:55.593 +5.018 14:27:57.434 6 1:54.725 +1.876 14:36:01.751
3 1:49.172 14:29:39.569 3 1:51.922 +1.347 14:29:49.356 7 1:54.816 +1.967 14:37:56.567
p4 2:09.498 +20.326 14:31:49.067 4 1:51.205 +0.630 14:31:40.561
5 1:50.575 14:33:31.136 (61) BERARDI Cesare
(97) CHRISTOPHLE Lionel p6 1:56.390 +5.815 14:35:27.526 1 1:53.566 +0.417 14:24:51.859
T 1:57.497 +8.232 14:26:48.974 2 1:54.832 +1.683 14:26:46.691
2 1:53.209 +3.950 14:28:42.183 (86) LOBOSCO Rosario 3 1:53.327 +0.178 14:28:40.018
p3 2:02.926 +13.667 14:30:45.109 1 1:50.712 14:24:49.147 4 1:55.473 +2.324 14:30:35.491
4 2:10.683 +21.424 14:32:55.792 p2 1:52.677 +1.965 14:26:41.824 5 1:53.149 14:32:28.640
5 1:49.964 +0.705 14:34:45.756 p3 2:28.695 +37.983 14:29:10.519 p6 2:07.427 +14.278 14:34:36.067
6 1:49.259 14:36:35.015
(29) HAAS Julien (106) PATROCLI Daniele
(32) BERJOU Jean 1 1:52.541 +1.627 14:24:30.015 1 1:54.110 +0.580 14.26.20.257
1 1:52.185 +2.853 14:26:02.505 2 1:51.091 +0.177 14:26:21.106 2 1:53.521 14:28:13.778
2 1:54.541 +5.209 14:27:57.136 3 1:53.085 +2.171 14:28:14.191 3 1:57.022 +3.501 14:30:10.800
3 1:50.538 +1.206 14:29:47.674 4 1:52.966 +2.052 14:30:07.157 4 1:55.431 +1.910 14:32:06.231
4 1:51.762 +2.430 14:31:39.436 5 1:51.776 +0.862 14:31:58.933 5 1:56.397 +2.876 14:34:02.628
5 1:49.332 14:33:28.768 6 1:561.241 +0.327 14:33:50.174 6 1:56.563 +3.042 14:35:59.191
pé 1:57.416 +8.084 14:35:26.184 7 1:52.509 +1.595 14:35:42.683 p7 2:30.600 +37.079 14:38:29.791
8 1:50.914 14:37:33.597
(27) BIANCHI Luciano (35) KHAOUI Merwane
1 1:51.506 +1.813 14:25:12.372 (40) LAADJAL Abdeljalil 1 1:53.595 14283771
2 1:52.039 +2.346 14:27:04.411 1 1:52.471 +1.29% 14:24:29.349 2 1:56.007 +2.412 14:26:27.178
3 1:53.321 +3.628 14:28:57.732 2 1:51.175 14:26:20.524 3 1:55.521 +1.926 14:28:22.699
4 1:50.567 +0.874 14:30:48.299 3 1:53.424 +2.249 14:28:13.948 4 1:55.118 +1.523 14:30:17.817
5 1:49.693 14:32:37.992 4 1:52.366 +1.191 14:30:06.314 p5 2:00.253 +6.658 14:32:18.070
6 1:52.270 +2.577 14:34:30.262 5 1:52.607 +1.432 14:31:58.921
7 1:51.838 +2.145 14:36:22.100 p6 2:14.115 +22.940 14:34:13.036 (109) CONTESTABILE Michele
p8 2:28.675 +38.982 14:38:50.775 T T:57.305 +3.726 14:26:37.136
(26) GHARBI James 2 1:54.011 +0.342 14:28:31.147
(212) MANDUSIC Bruno 1 1:51.485 14:34:37.919 3 1:53.669 14:30:24.816
T 1:51.863 +1.920 14:32:20.282 p2 1:58.426 +6.941 14:36:36.345 p4 2:08.087 +14.418 14:32:32.903
2 1:49.943 14:34:10.225
Chief of ﬁming & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Rossocorsa

RossoCorsa sabato-valencia

9 Turno Gruppo B - Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:32

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km

01/02/2025 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(311) LARRIVE Franck 3 1:56.754 14:30:07.286
T 2:00.745 +6.875 14.26:08.755 | 4 1:57.391 +0.637 14:32:04.677
2 2:02.950 +9.080 14:28:11.705 5 1:56.969 +0.215 14:34:01.646
3 1:56.009 +2.139 14:30:07.714 6 1:57.149 +0.395 14:35:58.795
4 1:57.085 +3.215 14:32:04.799 7 1:59.846 +3.092 14:37:58.641
5 1:53.870 14:33:58.669
6 1:58.294 +4.424 14:35:56.963
7 2:02.370 +8.500 14:37:59.333
(728) MELEMENIS Michael
T 1:56.449 +2.077 T4:25:22.052
2 1:55.997 +1.625 14:27:18.949
3 1:56.263 +1.891 14:29:15.212
4 1:54.372 14:31:09.584
p5 2:12.700 +18.328 14:33:22.284
(89) PINI Alberto
T 2:00.457 +5.007 12:26:00.007
2 1:56.526 +1.976 14:27:57.433
3 1:56.470 +1.920 14:29:53.903
4 1:56.643 +2.093 14:31:50.546
5 1:56.141 +1.591 14:33:46.687
6 1:55.971 +1.421 14:35:42.658
7 1:54.550 14:37:37.208
(19) DUPUY Jean Claude
T T:55.046 +1.263 T4:26:10.312
2 1:55.888 +1.205 14:28:06.200
3 1:55.156 +0.473 14:30:01.356
4 1:54.945 +0.262 14:31:56.301
5 1:54.683 14:33:50.984
6 1:55.213 +0.530 14:35:46.197
p7 2:10.819 +16.136 14:37:57.016
(231) ALEANDRI David
T 1:55.007 14:25:22.507
2 1:55.668 +0.571 14:27:18.265
p3 2:09.243 +14.146 14:29:27.508
(126) FERNANDEZ ADRIAN Aroa
T 1:56.032 +0.203 14:25:05.585
2 1:56.542 +0.713 14:27:02.127
3 1:56.108 +0.279 14:28:58.235
4 1:56.514 +0.685 14:30:54.749
5 1:55.829 14:32:50.578
6 1:55.984 +0.155 14:34:46.562
p7 2:07.488 +11.659 14:36:54.050
(70) JURCAK Zvonimir
T T.50.071 +4.005 14:24.43.625
2 1:58.634 +2.668 14:26:42.259
3 1:57.582 +1.616 14:28:39.841
4 1:58.075 +2.109 14:30:37.916
5 1:56.360 +0.394 14:32:34.276
6 1:56.422 +0.456 14:34:30.698
7 1:55.966 14:36:26.664
p8 2:25.467 +29.501 14:38:52.131
(64) RETTMEYER Franck
T 2:00.536 +3.782 14:26:10.700
2 1:50.832 +3.078 14:28:10.532
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